
HILUX 2.4G / 2.8G (Diesel Auto)
Model Code: GUN125, 126

Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90
RM 17.00 RM 17.00

RM 106.50
RM 95.70

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 219.20TOTAL AMOUNT
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.
Note:

- Automatic Transmission Fluid first replacement is at 80,000km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
  Automatic Transmission capacity: 

RM 220.20  
RM 7.30  
RM 8.90     

RM 220.20  
RM 14.60  
RM 8.90  
RM 65.00  
RM 3.90  
RM 312.60    

ATF WS   
Gasket, Drain and Overflow Plug (ATF)  
O-Ring (ATF)   
Labour    
Service Tax (6%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT   

1
2
1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 310.00

Unit Price Total Amount

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Transfer Oil 
Differential Gear Oil (1L)  
Differential Gear Oil (4L)  
Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Transfer)
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 20th June 2022

1
3
1
2
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

91.40
19.70
51.30
51.00

204.00
26.60
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
3.20
2.70
2.70
4.00

97.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

206.71
Free

-
206.71
204.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

148.41
Free

-
148.41
144.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

206.71
143.00

8.58
358.29
354.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

737.11
266.50

15.99
1,019.60
1,014.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

148.41
45.50

2.73
196.64
194.00

(3 bottles) (3 bottles) (2 bottles)(3 bottles)(2 bottles)



HILUX 2.4 / 2.4 STD / 2.4G (Diesel Manual)
Model Code: GUN125

Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90
RM 17.00 RM 17.00

RM 106.50
RM 95.70

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 219.20TOTAL AMOUNT
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

-  Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

-  Price quoted are for Semi Synthentic only.
Note:

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

RM  13.80  

RM  13.80  RM  13.80 

RM 11.20  RM 11.20  
RM 21.15  RM 42.30  

RM 13.80  

RM 78.00  
RM 4.68  
RM 163.78

  

GASKET, EGR VALVE   
GASKET, EGR PIPE, NO
GASKET, DIESEL THROT  

Labour    
Service Tax (6%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT

1
1
2

GASKET, EGR INLET  1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 159.00

Unit Price Total Amount
- Throttle Body and EGR first replacement is at 20,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 20,000 km.

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Motor Oil  (Semi Syn Diesel 5L)
Motor Oil  (Semi Syn Diesel 1L)
Transfer Oil 
Differential Gear Oil (1L)  
Differential Gear Oil (4L)  

Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts

Manual Transmission Gear Oil  

Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Transfer)
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Manual Transmission)

Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 20th June 2022

1
3
1
2
1
3
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

154.70
34.40
51.30
51.00

204.00
25.90
26.60
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
3.20
2.70
2.70
4.00
3.20

97.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

314.11
Free

-
314.11
304.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

241.11
Free

-
241.11
234.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

314.11
143.00

8.58
465.69
464.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

928.61
266.50

15.99
1,211.10
1,204.00

(3 bottles) (3 bottles) (3 bottles)

(3 bottles)

(2 bottles)



HILUX 2.4G / 2.8G / 2.8 / 2.4V / 2.4E (Diesel Auto)
Model Code: GUN125, 126

Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90
RM 17.00

RM 106.50
RM 95.70
RM 17.00

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 219.20TOTAL AMOUNT
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

-  Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

-  Price quoted are for Semi Synthentic only.
Note:

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Motor Oil  (Semi Syn Diesel 5L)
Motor Oil  (Semi Syn Diesel 1L)
Transfer Oil 
Differential Gear Oil (1L)  
Differential Gear Oil (4L)  
Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Transfer)
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 20th June 2022

RM 220.20  
RM 7.30  
RM 8.90    

RM 220.20
RM 14.60  
RM 8.90  
RM 65.00  
RM 3.90  
RM 312.60   

ATF WS   
Gasket, Drain and Overflow Plug (ATF)
O-Ring (ATF)   
Labour    
Service Tax (6%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT   

1
2
1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 310.00

Unit Price Total Amount

- Automatic Transmission Fluid first replacement is at 80,000km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
  Automatic Transmission capacity: 

RM  13.80  

RM  13.80  RM  13.80 

RM 11.20  RM 11.20  
RM 21.15  RM 42.30  

RM 13.80  

RM 78.00  
RM 4.68  
RM 163.78

  

GASKET, EGR VALVE   
GASKET, EGR PIPE, NO
GASKET, DIESEL THROT  

Labour    
Service Tax (6%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT

1
1
2

GASKET, EGR INLET  1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 159.00

Unit Price Total Amount
- Throttle Body and EGR first replacement is at 20,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 20,000 km.

1
3
1
2
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

154.70
34.40
51.30
51.00

204.00
26.60
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
3.20
2.70
2.70
4.00

97.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

314.11
Free

-
314.11
304.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

241.11
Free

-
241.11
234.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

314.11
143.00

8.58
465.69
464.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

844.51
266.50

15.99
1,127.00
1,124.00

(3 bottles) (3 bottles) (3 bottles)(2 bottles)



HILUX 2.4 / 2.4 STD / 2.4G (Diesel Manual)
Model Code: GUN125

Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90
RM 17.00 RM 17.00

RM 106.50
RM 95.70

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 219.20TOTAL AMOUNT
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.
Note:

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Transfer Oil 
Differential Gear Oil (1L)    
Differential Gear Oil (4L)    
Manual Transmission Gear Oil  
Power Steering Fluid  
Brake Fluid  
Windshield Washer Fluid  
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471) 

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Transfer) 
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential) 
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential) 
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential) 
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Manual Transmission)  
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 20th June 2022

1
3
1
2
1
3
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

91.40
19.70
51.30
51.00

204.00
25.90
26.60
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
3.20
2.70
2.70
4.00
3.20

97.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

206.71
Free

-
206.71
204.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

148.41
Free

-
148.41
144.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

206.71
143.00

8.58
358.29
354.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

821.21
266.50

15.99
1,103.70
1,094.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

148.41
45.50

2.73
196.64
194.00

(3 bottles) (3 bottles) (2 bottles)(3 bottles)(2 bottles)



HILUX 2.4 PRE-RUNNER (Diesel Manual)
Model Code: GUN135

RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 95.70

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 211.60TOTAL AMOUNT
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.
Note:

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Motor Oil  (Mineral Diesel 5L)   
Motor Oil  (Mineral Diesel 1L)   
Differential Gear Oil (4L)   
Manual Transmission Gear Oil   
Power Steering Fluid   
Brake Fluid   
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471) 

Unit Price

Parts
Oil Filter      
Drain Plug Gasket      
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential)  
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Manual Transmission) 
Air Cleaner Filter Element

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 20th June 2022

1
3
1
3
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

91.40
19.70

204.00
25.90
26.60
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
3.20

97.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

206.71
Free

-
206.71
204.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

148.41
Free

-
148.41
144.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

206.71
143.00

8.58
358.29
354.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

654.81
214.50

12.87
882.18
864.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

148.41
45.50

2.73
196.64
194.00

(3 bottles) (3 bottles) (2 bottles)(3 bottles)(2 bottles)



HILUX 3.0G (Diesel Auto)
Model Code: KUN26

RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 63.80

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
2

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 179.70TOTAL AMOUNT
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.
Note:

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Effective Date : 1st May 2022

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Limited Slip Differential Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Automatic Transmission Fluid 
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first

1
2
3
1
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

91.40
19.70
31.00
79.20
26.60

119.30
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
2.70
4.00
7.30

96.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

187.01
Free

-
187.01
184.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

148.41
Free

-
148.41
144.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

187.01
143.00

8.58
338.59
334.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

651.51
266.50

15.99
934.00
924.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

148.41
45.50

2.73
196.64
194.00



HILUX 2.5G (Diesel Auto) (Minor Change) 
Model Code: KUN25

RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 95.70

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 211.60TOTAL AMOUNT
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.
Note:

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Limited Slip Differential Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Automatic Transmission Fluid 
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st May 2022* Whichever comes first

1
2
3
3
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

91.40
19.70
31.00
21.10
26.60

119.30
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
2.70
4.00
7.30

96.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

187.01
Free

-
187.01
184.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

148.41
Free

-
148.41
144.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

187.01
143.00

8.58
338.59
334.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

635.61
266.50

15.99
918.10
914.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

148.41
45.50

2.73
196.64
194.00



RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 95.70

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 211.60TOTAL AMOUNT
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.
Note:

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

HILUX 2.5/2.5G (Diesel Manual)
(Minor Change)
Model Code: KUN25

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Limited Slip Differential Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Manual Transmission Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st May 2022* Whichever comes first

1
2
3
3
3
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
2
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

91.40
19.70
31.00
21.10
25.90
26.60
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
2.70
4.00
3.20

96.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

187.01
Free

-
187.01
184.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

148.41
Free

-
148.41
144.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

187.01
143.00

8.58
338.59
334.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

593.11
266.50

15.99
875.60
874.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

148.41
45.50

2.73
196.64
194.00



RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 95.70

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 211.60TOTAL AMOUNT
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.
Note:

- Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.

**Switch over of Long Life Coolant to Super Long Life Coolant :

Cooling system capacity: 

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

HILUX 2.5G (Diesel Auto)
Model Code: KUN25

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Limited Slip Differential Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Automatic Transmission Fluid 
Long Life Coolant**
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st May 2022* Whichever comes first

1
2
3
3
1
1
4
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

91.40
19.70
31.00
21.10
26.60

119.30
27.70
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
2.70
4.00
7.30

96.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

187.01
Free

-
187.01
184.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

148.41
Free

-
148.41
144.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

187.01
143.00

8.58
338.59
334.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

746.41
266.50

15.99
1,028.90
1,024.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

148.41
45.50

2.73
196.64
194.00



RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 95.70

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 211.60TOTAL AMOUNT
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.
Note:

- Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.

**Switch over of Long Life Coolant to Super Long Life Coolant :

Cooling system capacity: 

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

HILUX 2.5/2.5G (Diesel Manual) 
Model Code: KUN25

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Limited Slip Differential Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Manual Transmission Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Long Life Coolant**
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st May 2022* Whichever comes first

1
2
3
3
3
1
4
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
2
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

91.40
19.70
31.00
21.10
25.90
26.60
27.70
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
2.70
4.00
3.20

96.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

187.01
Free

-
187.01
184.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

148.41
Free

-
148.41
144.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

187.01
143.00

8.58
338.59
334.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

703.91
266.50

15.99
986.40
984.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

148.41
45.50

2.73
196.64
194.00



BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

HILUX (Diesel Auto)
Model Code: KDN190

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Limited Slip Differential Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Automatic Transmission Fluid 
Long Life Coolant**
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)
Fuel Filter
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st May 2022* Whichever comes first

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:
-  Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.

** Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.

1
2
3
2
1
2
5
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

91.40
19.70
31.00
21.10
26.60
26.60
27.70
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
7.30

146.70
223.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

187.01
Free

-
187.01
184.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

148.41
Free

-
148.41
144.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

187.01
143.00

8.58
338.59
334.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

953.91
266.50

15.99
1,236.40
1,234.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

148.41
45.50

2.73
196.64
194.00



- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:
-  Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.

** Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

HILUX (Diesel Manual) 
Model Code: KDN165

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Limited Slip Differential Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Manual Transmission Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Long Life Coolant**
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission)
Fuel Filter
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st May 2022* Whichever comes first

1
2
3
2
2
1
5
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

91.40
19.70
31.00
21.10
25.90
26.60
27.70
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
3.20

146.70
223.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

187.01
Free

-
187.01
184.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

148.41
Free

-
148.41
144.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

187.01
143.00

8.58
338.59
334.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

951.61
266.50

15.99
1,234.10
1,224.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

148.41
45.50

2.73
196.64
194.00


